authorizing not exceeding $15,708,000 Multifamily 
Housing Revenue Bonds (New Savoy Place Phase I Project) in one or 
more series; and providing for other matters in connection therewith. 

A resolution accepting the proposal of Merchant Capital, L.L.C. for the 
purchase of not exceeding Six Million Four Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($6,400,000) of Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Multifamily Housing 
Bonds (Lapalco Court Apartments Project) in one or more series; fixing 
the parameter terms of said bonds and otherwise providing with respect to 
said bonds; and providing for other matters in connection with the